

# Menu

---

Falafel (Ve)

Tabbouleh (Ve)(W)

Spicy potatoes (Ve)

Chickpea hummus (Ve) (S)

Pickles (Ve)

Tahini sauce (Ve)

Chilli sauce (Ve)

Flatbread (Ve) (W)

Grilled halloumi cheese (V)(D)

**S= sesame, V= Vegetarian, Ve= Vegan  
W = Wheat D= Dairy**

# Ingredients list

## **Falafel (Ve)**

Chickpeas , broadbeans , garlic, onion , leek , parsley , coriander, spices, salt

## **Tabbouleh (Ve) (W)**

Parsley, spring onion, mint, tomato, dressing, bulgur wheat, olive oil, lemon juice, salt

## **Spicy potatoes (Ve)**

Potato, chilli, salt

## **Chickpea hummus (Ve)(S)**

Chickpeas, tahini, lemon juice, salt

## **Pickles (Ve)**

Turnip, cucumber, vinegar

## **Tahini sauce (Ve)**

Sesame, water, lemon, salt

## **Chilli sauce (Ve)**

## **Flatbread (Ve) (W)**

Flour, water

## **Grilled halloumi cheese (V)(D)**

Milk

**S= sesame, V= Vegetarian, Ve= Vegan  
W = Wheat D= Dairy**

# **Food Allergy notice**

We prioritise the safety and well-being of our guests and understand the importance of allergen awareness. Please be advised that we rely on the information provided by our caterers regarding ingredients and potential allergens.

While we make every effort to share accurate allergen information, we cannot guarantee the absence of allergens in any food items.

We have declared allergens to our knowledge. We cannot guarantee that the food being served has been prepared in an allergen free kitchen and we cannot accept liability for any adverse reactions.